
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 65877923

Data publicarii	31.01.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.712,61 RON - 1.712,61 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1. NLK5U003 LED 3W+SET PICTOGRAME - 12 BUC X 88.2353 RON/BUC = 1058.82 RON 2. ROD0001964 HIDRANT 100X315MM - 12 BUC X 4.2017 RON/BUC = 50.42 RON 3. LAMPA EERG.30LED ADELEQ - 8 BUC X 41.1765 RON/BUC = 329.41 RON 4. MYYUP 2X1.5 - 20 ML X 1.7647 RON/ML = 35.29 RON 5. CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 12X12 - 20 ML X 1.0504 RON/ML = 21.01 RON 6. MYF 25 - 12 ML X 11.7647 RON/ML = 141.18 RON 7. CANAL CABLU ADEZIV 25X25 - 20 ML X 2.9412 RON/ML = 58.82 RON 8. PAPUCI 25/8MM - 10 BUC X 1.1765 RON/BUC = 11.76 RON 9. CAPAC DOZA D70T - 10 BUC X 0.5882 RON/BUC = 5.88 RON TOTAL PACHET: 1712.61 RON
